Test Gauge Accuracy - 0.2% Full Scale
2 Programmable Limits and Relays (Optional)
Passivation or Oxygen Cleaned Options
High & Low Detection - Microprocessor Based
• Customer Recalibration
• Zero Offset/Tare
• On/off Switch Disable Feature
• 2 Programmable Limits and Relays (Optional)

Z
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
* = Example
G100WJV
[The limit/relay models  include 2 LED status indicators on front face and 2 form
C relays (normally open, common, normally closed) that are rated at a maximum
24 VDC/AC at 1 AMP or 48 VDC/AC at 1/2 AMP]
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES
Request certified drawing before designing mountings or fixtures.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1 = 0-1 (opt)
5 = 0-5 (opt)
15 = 0-15
30 = 0-30
50 = 0-50
100= 0-100*
200= 0-200
300= 0-300
500= 0-500
750= 0-750
1K = 0-1000
1.5K = 0-1500
2K = 0-2000
3K = 0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K = 0-7500
10K = 0-10000
SERIES
JV*
MODEL DESIGNATION
(1) Maximum Safe Overpressure is the pressure which the unit can experi-
ence occasionally without loss of accuracy or permanent damage.
   MAXIMUM   INCREMENTAL
 SAFE OVER    DISPLAY
  PRESSURE   PRESSURE (PSI) STEPS
 RANGE (PSI)      See note (1) Below
     0 - 1= 1 (opt)      10   .001
     0 - 5= 5 (opt)      25   .005
   0 - 15= 15  75   .01
   0 - 30 = 30 150   .02
   0 - 50= 50    250   .05
     0 - 100= 100    500   .1
     0 - 200= 200 1,000   .1
     0 - 300= 300 1,200   .2
     0 - 500= 500 1,500   .5
     0 - 750= 750 1,500   .5
  0 - 1,000= 1K 2,000 1
  0 - 1,500= 1.5K 3,000 1
  0 - 2,000= 2K 4,000 1
  0 - 3,000= 3K 6,000 2
  0 - 5,000= 5K 7,500 5
  0 - 7,500= 7.5K    12,000 5
0 - 10,000= 10K    15,000 5
4 = NEMA 4  (not available on Model JVT)
NEMA 4 CONSTRUCTION
(    )
Models with Output Signal
B = 4-20 mA (2 wire)
E = 0-5 VDC
R = 2 Programmable Limits & Relays
X = 0-5 VDC with 2 Llimits & Relays
Models with No Output Signal
W= Battery powered (9 volt alkaline) *
T = 110 Volt AC adapter (included)
V = 11to 32 VDC (3 ft. cable)
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
G =  Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere*
A = Absolute (opt) reads zero at vacuum (15 psi or higher)
V = Vacuum (opt) scaled in In Hg  (15 psi or lower)
C = Compound (opt) reads both positive and negative
 (vacuum) pressure
REFERENCE